MID-VALLEY LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS-JULY 26TH, 27TH AND 28TH, 2002 - GRANDVIEW, WA

Place

Swimmer

Team

Event: Girls12& U 40 Yard Butterfly

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
3lst
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd

Katie Pearson
Felicia Gonzales
Molly Dolan
Katie Knee
Diana Smith
Jessica Engquist
Desirae Lyall
Rachel Fleming
Kelsey McCool
Melissa Stamschror
Megan Tyler
Susie Gurtisen
Amanda Juarez
Molly Field

Katie Veloz
Jessica Maze
Sydney Mottice
Megan Jones
Taylor Smeback
Mogran Voorhies
Andrea Garcia
Erica Rodarte
Nadeen Iness
Melissa Owens
Jeri Berube
Emily Harris
AlexisMcLean
Janelle Mendoza
Kas Valdez

Beth Stiteler
Danielle Compton
Emma Sidwell
Cheyen Schenck
Paige Smeback
Stephanie Garza
Emily Shuttleworth
Michelle Cousins
Katie Wutzke
Megan Razey
Shantel Schab
AliciaSimon

Erica Anderson
Talisa Sotelo

Toppenish
Wapato
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Prosser
Naches
Grandview
Selah
Prosser
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Prosser
Wapato
Prosser
Grandview
Naches
Grandview
Selah
Selah
Naches
Wapato
Toppenish
Wapato
Selah
Selah
Selah
Grandview
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Wapato
Toppenish
Prosser
Selah
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Selah
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Naches
Selah
Sunnyside
Prosser

Time
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24:76
26:20
26:50
26:52
28:09
28:14
28:24
28:25
29:54
30:57
30:74
30:90
30:98
31:09
31:57
31:80
32:75
32:90
32:95
33:29
33:58
33:85
34:17
34:26
34:43
34:47
34:78
35:06
35:26
35:64
35:81
36:19
36:32
36:87
3744
3792
38:13
38:28
38:32
38:42
38:88
39:65
39:94



44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st

52nd
53rd
54th

Heather Hagerty
Ariel Nedry

Mia Rocha
Sherran Garcia
Taylor Ely
Whitney Shirley
Kaitlin McHenry
Felicitas Valdez
Jessie Swift
Ceann Cherry

Samantha McWhirk

Grandview
Selah
Prosser
Sunnyside
Prosser
Naches
Selah
Toppenish
Selah
Prosser
Prosser

Event: Girls12 & U 40 Yard Breaststroke

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
21st
23rd
24th
25th
25th
27th
28th
29th
30th
3lst
32nd
33rd
34th

Kelsey McCool
Amanda Juarez
Diana Smith
Katie Knee
Desirae Lyall
Katie Pearson
Janell Mendoza
Rachel Fleming
Danielle Compton
Felicia Gonzales
Megan Tyler
Taylor Smeback
Morgan Voorhies
Molly Dolan
Molly Field
Jessica Maze
Cheyen Schenck
Chelsea Nelson
Sydney Mottice
Emily Shuttleworth
Melissa Owens
Sherran Garcia
Katie Veloz
Melissa Stamschror
AlexisMcLean
Megan Jones
Beth Stiteler
Katie Wutzke
Emma Sidwell
Courtney Kesseler
Jessica Engquist
Mia Rocha

Kas Valdez

Erica Anderson

Prosser
Wapato
Prosser
Sunnyside
Grandview
Toppenish
Sunnyside
Selah
Wapato
Wapato
Sunnyside
Selah
Naches
Sunnyside
Prosser
Naches
Prosser
Naches
Grandview
Sunnyside
Selah
Sunnyside
Grandview
Sunnyside
Grandview
Selah
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Toppenish
Prosser
Naches
Prosser
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
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40:21
41:85
42:96
43:41
44:28
44:36
47:71
49:86
51:92
52:66
1:00:65

30:16
30:26
30:53
31:82
32:68
32:92
34:33
34:94
33:78
35:11
35:23
35:46
35:48
35:52
35:67
35:77
36:02
36:22
36:25
36:29
36:56
36:56
36:66
36:71
36:75
36:75
36:88
37:40
37:48
3771
3772
3791
38:13
38:34



35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th

Andrea Garcia
Emily Harris
Erica Rodarte
Paige Smeback
Shantel Schab
Jeri Berube
AliciaSimon
Felicitas Valdez
Whitney Shirley
Megan Razey
Stephanie Garza
Ariel Nedry
Ayssa Beemer
Nadeen Iness
Heather Hagerty
Taylor Ely
Brittani Jaussaud
Jordie Ricigliano
Kaitlin McHenry
Jessie Swift
Ceann Cherry
Julie Wedam

Wapato
Selah
Toppenish
Selah
Naches
Selah
Selah
Toppenish
Naches
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Selah
Selah
Wapato
Grandview
Prosser
Selah
Sunnyside
Selah
Selah
Prosser
Sunnyside

Event: Girls12 & U 40 Yard Backstroke

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

Katie Pearson
Felicia Gonzales
Diana Smith
Katie Knee
Molly Dolan
Amanda Juarez
Elizabeth Kim
Jessica Engquist
Katie Veloz
Courtney Kesseler
Megan Tyler
Rachel Fleming
Molly Field
Desirae Lyall
Beth Stiteler
Megan Jones
Sydney Mottice
Taylor Smeback
JessicaMaze
Kendra Courcy
Kas Vadez
Katie Wutzke
Alexis McLean

Toppenish
Wapato
Prosser
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Wapato
Selah
Naches
Grandview
Prosser
Sunnyside
Selah
Prosser
Grandview
Sunnyside
Selah
Grandview
Selah
Naches
Selah
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Grandview
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38:57
38:75
39:02
39:30
39:37
39:59
39:74
40:74
40:97
43:00
43:03
43:05
43:19
43:78
44:85
46:50
46:68
46:91
47:63
50:84
51:37
54:47

28:16
28:79
29:59
29:85
30:55
30:80
30:89
32:15
31:75
32:32
32:39
32:69
32:73
32:78
32:89
33:06
33:22
33:54
33:57
33:60
33:81
34:03
34:33



24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
3lst
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
37th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
54th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd

Erica Rodarte
Emily Shuttleworth
Michelle Cousins
Mogran Voorhies
Emma Sidwell
Shantel Schab

Erica Anderson
Emily Harris
Nadeen Iness
Melissa Stamschror
Danielle Compton
Stephanie Garza
Janelle Mendoza
Brittany Messmore
Alexandra Forsyth
Taylor Ely
Melissa Owens
Jeri Berube
AliciaSimon
Megan Razey
Brittani Jaussaud
Bobbie Smoot
Cheyen Schenck
Heather Hagerty
Chelsea Nelson
Sherran Garcia
Andrea Garcia
Jessie Swift
Felicitas Valdez
Mia Rocha

Julie Wedam

Ariel Nedry
Ceann Cherry
Holly Walker
Talisa Sotelo
Paige Smeback
Kaitlin McHenry
Whitney Shirley
Alyssa Beemer

Toppenish
Sunnyside
Selah
Naches
Toppenish
Naches
Sunnyside
Selah
Wapato
Sunnyside
Wapato
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Prosser
Prosser
Selah
Selah
Selah
Sunnyside
Selah
Selah
Prosser
Grandview
Naches
Sunnyside
Wapato
Selah
Toppenish
Prosser
Sunnyside
Selah
Prosser
Wapato
Prosser
Selah
Selah
Naches
Selah

Event: Girls12& U 40 Yard Freestyle

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Katie Pearson
Elizabeth Kim
Molly Dolan
Felicia Gonzales
Katie Knee
Amanda Juarez

Toppenish
Selah
Sunnyside
Wapato
Sunnyside
Wapato
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34:72
35:04
35:67
35:75
35:77
35:78
35:82
35:94
36:37
36:46
36:57
36:94
37:56
37:82
37:82
38:03
38:30
39:23
39:34
39:46
39:59
39:81
40:07
40:14
40:92
41:07
41:12
41:28
41:62
41:93
42:56
42:56
42:74
43:09
43:49
43:66
43:67
44:32
56:59

22:81
22:99
24:09
24:11
24:16
24:85



7th
8th
oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
19th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
3lst
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
42nd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th

Molly Field
Kelsey McCooal
Desirae Lyall
Rachel Fleming
Emma Sidwell
Diana Smith
Jessica Engquist
Beth Stiteler
Katie Veloz
Megan Tyler
Kendra Courcy
Erica Anderson
Sydney Mottice
JessicaMaze

Kas Vadez

Ariel Nedry

Katie Wutzke
Stephanie Garza
Taylor Smeback
Courtney Kesseler
Nadeen Iness
Emily Harris

Jeri Berube
Danielle Compton
Melisa Stamschror
Susie Gurtisen
Taylor Ely
Janelle Mendoza
Alexis McLean
Cheyen Schenck
Erica Rodarte
Shantel Schab
AliciaSimon
Megan Jones
Megan Razey
Andrea Garcia
Whitney Shirley
Heather Hagerty
Melissa Owens
Morgan Voorhies
Emily Shuttleworth
Sherran Garcia
Paige Smeback
Brittani Jaussaud
Mia Rocha
Alexandra Forsyth
Michelle Cousins
Jordie Ricigliano

Prosser
Prosser
Grandview
Selah
Toppenish
Prosser
Naches
Sunnyside
Grandview
Sunnyside
Selah
Sunnyside
Grandview
Naches
Sunnyside
Selah
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Selah
Prosser
Wapato
Selah
Selah
Wapato
Sunnyside
Prosser
Prosser
Sunnyside
Grandview
Prosser
Toppenish
Naches
Selah
Selah
Sunnyside
Wapato
Naches
Grandview
Selah
Naches
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Selah
Selah
Prosser
Prosser
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
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25:30
25:39
25:66
25:83
2597
25:99
26:52
26:69
26:75
26:76
26:79
26:94
2730
27:30
2733
27:36
2760
2761
2768
2769
2771
2796
2798
28:07
28:13
28:36
28:47
28:64
29:01
29:05
29:29
29:54
29:78
30:41
30:56
30:58
30:58
30:90
30:91
31:18
31:74
31:86
32:37
32:38
32:46
32:57
32:92
32:96



55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st

62nd
63rd
63rd
65th

Event: Girls12& U160 Yard IM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
3lst
32nd
33rd
34th

Brittany Messmore
Ceann Cherry
Julie Wedam
Chelsea Nelson
Kaitlin McHenry
Felicitas Valdez
Bobbie Smoot
Talisa Sotelo
Holly Walker
Jessie Swift
Alyssa Beemer

Diana Smith
Katie Knee
Felicia Gonzales
Katie Pearson
Amanda Juarez
Elizabeth Kim
Molly Dolan
Kelsey McCool
Rachel Fleming
Megan Tyler
Katie Veloz
Molly Field
Kendra Courcy
Melissa Stamschror
Jessica Engquist
Desirae Lyall
Sydney Mottice
JessicaMaze
Emma Sidwell
Megan Jones
Taylor Smeback
Morgan Voorhies
Danielle Compton
Erica Rodarte
Melissa Owens
Andrea Garcia
Alexis McLean
Emily Harris

Jeri Berube

Paige Smeback
Taylor Ely

Emily Shuttleworth
Mia Rocha

Ariel Nedry

Sunnyside
Prosser
Sunnyside
Naches
Selah
Toppenish
Selah
Prosser
Wapato
Selah
Selah

Prosser
Sunnyside
Wapato
Toppenish
Wapato
Selah
Sunnyside
Prosser
Selah
Sunnyside
Grandview
Prosser
Selah
Sunnyside
Naches
Grandview
Grandview
Naches
Toppenish
Selah
Selah
Naches
Wapato
Toppenish
Selah
Wapato
Grandview
Selah
Selah
Selah
Prosser
Sunnyside
Prosser
Selah
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33:01
33:16
33:58
33:93
35:04
36:31
36:37
36:98
37:14
37:14
39:69

2:15:57
2:16:34
2:16:63
2:17:02
2:17:88
2:20:22
2:21:35
2:22:62
2:27:01
2:27:56
2:30:47
2:30:93
2:30:99
2:34:82
2:34:94
2:36:28
2:37:01
2:37:35
2:37:57
2:38:74
2:42:16
2:47:40
2:47:83
2:47:97
2:49:13
2:50:15
2:52:64
2:54:73
2:56:28
2:58:32
2:59:32
3.01:51
3.03:85
3.04:97



35th

Event: Girls12& U 160 Yard Medley Relay

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
11th
12th

Ceann Cherry

Wapato A
Prosser A
Sunnyside A
Grandview A
Sunnyside B
Selah A
Naches A
Sunnyside C
Prosser B
Selah B
Prosser C
Selah C

Prosser

Juarez, Compton, Gonzales, Iness T:
Smith, McCool, Gurtisen, Field
Knee, Mendoza, Tyler, Dolan

Mottice, McLean, Lyall, Veloz
Wutzke, Stiteler, Stamschror, Ande T:
Fleming, Smeback, Jones, Berube T:
Schab, Voorhies, Engquist, Maze T:
Valdez, Shuttleworth, Garza, Raze T:
Cherry, Rocha, Ely, Hessler
Harris, Jaussaud, Smeback, Nedry T:
Soleto, McWhirk, Elliott, Schenck T:
Simon, Swift, Beemer, McHenry T

Event: Girls12& U 160 Yard Free Relay

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
11th
12th
13th

Sunnyside A
Selah A
Prosser A
Wapato A
Sunnyside B
Grandview A
Selah B
Prosser B
Sunnyside C
Naches A
Toppenish A
Prosser C
Selah C

Dolan, Anderson, Tyler, Knee
Fleming, Smeback, Courcy, Kim T:
McCool, Gurtisen, Smith, Field
Juarez, Gonzales, Garcia, Comptor T:
Garza, Wutzke, Stiteler, Stamschrc T:
Mottice, McLean, Veloz, Lyall
Jones, Harris, Nedry, Berube
Kessler, Rocha, Schenck, Ely
Mendoza, Garcia, Razey, Valdez
Maze, Schab, Voorhies, Engquist

Sotelo, Elliott, Cherry, Forsyth
McHenry, Simon, Jaussaud, Smith

Event: Boys12 & U 40 Yard Butterfly

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
11th
12th

Anthony Rocha
Anthony Galaviz
Adam Barney
Anthony Kim
Landin Arnett
Kellen Crawford
Jase Michener
Matthew Concienne
Tyler Burgett
Elias Wilson
Drew Gough
Kyle Womach

Prosser
Toppenish
Wapato
Prosser
Selah
Prosser
Grandview
Grandview
Prosser
Wapato
Selah
Grandview

T:
T:
T:

T:

T:

T:

T:
T: 1:54:.91
T: 1.57:78
T: 1:58:28
T:
T
T
T
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3:24:10

1:55:79
1:56:93
1:57:14
2:07:62
2:10:39
2:10:64
2:11:84
2:17:68
2:25:64
2:31:11
2:46:58
2:54:52

1:41:46
1:42:86
1:43:18
1:47:72
1:49:65
1:50:27

1:58:72

: 1:58:96
» 2:14:04
: 2:15:76

2547
25.78
26:64
28:64
28:75
29:.07
29:99
30:83
30:86
32:65
33:21
33:46



13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd
24th
25th

David Funk
Spencer Blanshan
Sean Drews
Jakab Anderson
Eric Charvet
Calvin Farnam
Adam Estela
Michael Fadden
Tanner Houle
Marvin Stuber

Jr. Vasguez
Jacob Richardson
Sam Curtain

Sunnyside
Grandview
Toppenish
Sunnyside
Grandview
Naches
Selah
Selah
Toppenish
Grandview
Toppenish
Selah
Toppenish

Event: Boys12 & U 40 Yard Breaststroke

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

Anthony Galaviz
Landin Arnett
Adam Barney
Jase Michener
Drew Gough
Tyler Burgett
Anthony Rocha
Kellen Crawford
Karl Peterson
David Funk
Anthony Kim
Jacob Richardson
Kyle Cliffton
Elias Wilson

Eric Charvet
Matthew Concienne
Calvin Farnam
Logan Dodd
Michael Fadden
Tanner Houle
Spencer Blanshan
Jakab Anderson
Marvin Stuber
Kyle Womach
Ryan Pittman
Sam Curtain

Sean Drews

Sam Bardell
Adam Estela
Gabriel Contreras

Toppenish
Selah
Wapato
Grandview
Selah
Prosser
Prosser
Prosser
Selah
Sunnyside
Prosser
Selah
Selah
Wapato
Grandview
Grandview
Naches
Selah
Selah
Toppenish
Grandview
Sunnyside
Grandview
Grandview
Selah
Sunnyside
Toppenish
Sunnyside
Selah
Grandview

Event: Boys12 & U 40 Yard Backstroke
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33:63
36:14
36:27
36:39
37:08
37:12
37:85
37:98
38:27
38:50
38:96
41:67
41:71

29:94
31:02
31:23
3177
32:16
33:26
33:78
34:11
35:71
35:72
36:17
36:59
36:66
3747
37:68
37:84
38:51
41:05
41:05
41:62
42:50
42:94
44:22
44:38
45:99
46:15
46:24
47:55
51:46
53:93



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
3lst
32nd
33rd
34th

Anthony Galaviz
Anthony Kim
Jonathan Gaskill
Anthony Rocha
Landin Arnett
Elias Wilson
Adam Barney

Matthew Concienne

Kyle Cliffton
Tyler Burgett
Marvin Stuber
Karl Peterson
Spencer Blanshan
Sean Drews

Jase Michener
Eric Charvet

Jr. Vasguez
Adam Estela
Ryan Pittman
Sam Bardell
Jakab Anderson
Jacob Richardson
Michael Fadden
Kyle Womach
Drew Gough
Zack Gilbert
Calvin Farnam
Randall Peltier
David Funk
Gabriel Contreras
Sam Curtain

Joe Hudak

Jared Hansen
Dave Cameron

Toppenish
Prosser
Selah
Prosser
Selah
Wapato
Wapato
Grandview
Selah
Prosser
Grandview
Selah
Grandview
Toppenish
Grandview
Grandview
Toppenish
Selah
Selah
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Selah
Selah
Grandview
Selah
Selah
Naches
Selah
Sunnyside
Grandview
Toppenish
Prosser
Selah
Selah

Event: Boys12 & U 40 Yard Freestlye

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th

Jonathan Gaskill
Anthony Kim
Anthony Galaviz
Landin Arnett

Matthew Concienne

Anthony Rocha
Adam Barney
Kellen Crawford
Tyler Burgett
Elias Wilson

Selah
Prosser
Toppenish
Selah
Grandview
Prosser
Wapato
Prosser
Prosser
Wapato

AAAddA A A A A A A A A A A A A2 A A A0 A4 44244
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26:33
2771
29:41
29:96
30:48
30:52
30:63
31:53
32:06
32:76
34:09
34:14
34:67
34:87
35:16
35:48
36:03
36:04
36:49
36:98
37:18
3722
37:53
37:67
37:80
38:13
38:83
39:58
40:07
41:13
41:64
42:32
50:01
51:98

22:61
22:88
22:91
23:63
23774
2375
24:61
25:19
26:01
26:19



11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
3lst
32nd
33rd
34th
35th

Event: Boys12& U 160 Yard IM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Sam Bardell
Kyle Clifton

Jase Michener
Tanner Houle
Michael Fadden
Karl Peterson
David Funk
Randall Peltier
Jakab Anderson
Eric Charvet
Kyle Womach
Jacob Richardson
Marvin Stuber
Drew Gough
Zack Gilbert
Sean Drews
Spencer Blanshan
Ryan Pittman
Adam Estela

Jr. Vasguez

Joe Hudak

Sam Curtain
Gabriel Contreras
Jared Hansen
Dave Cameron

Anthony Galaviz
Jonathan Gaskill
Adam Barney
Anthony Rocha
Anthony Kim
Elias Wilson
Landin Arnett
Tyler Burgett
Matthew Concienne
Drew Gough
Kellen Crawford
Jase Michener
Kyle Cliffton
Zack Gilbert
David Funk

Eric Charvet
Jakab Anderson
Jr. Vasguez
Calvin Farnam
Michael Fadden

Sunnyside
Selah
Grandview
Toppenish
Selah
Selah
Sunnyside
Selah
Sunnyside
Grandview
Grandview
Selah
Grandview
Selah
Selah
Toppenish
Grandview
Selah
Selah
Toppenish
Prosser
Toppenish
Grandview
Selah
Selah

Toppenish
Selah
Wapato
Prosser
Prosser
Wapato
Selah
Prosser
Grandview
Selah
Prosser
Grandview
Selah
Selah
Sunnyside
Grandview
Sunnyside
Toppenish
Naches
Selah
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26:77
26:96
2719
2736
2751
2755
2761
2771
2787
28:45
28:46
28:76
28:79
29:02
29:32
29:49
29:53
29:54
29:69
29:93
31:66
32:25
34:67
40:55
46:89

2:11:98
2:12:73
2:19:25
2:20:86
2:21:47
2:23:95
2:24:58
2:29:81
2:31:47
2:31:69
2:32:90
2:33:02
2:40:19
2:42:81
2:44:85
2:45:30
2:48:17
2:52:69
2:53:32
2:53:93



21st

22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th

Sean Drews
Tanner Houle
Spencer Blanshan
Sam Bardell
Jacob Richardson
Gabriel Contreras

Event: Boys12 & U 160 Yard Medley Relay

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Prosser A
Selah A
Grandview A
Toppenish A
Sunnyside A
Wapato A
Selah C
Selah B

Toppenish T:
Toppenish T:
Grandview T:
Sunnyside T:
Selah T:
Grandview T:
Kim, Burgett, Rocha, Crawford  T:
Peterson, Gough, Arnett, Clifton T:
Blanshan, Michener, Concienne, W\ T:

T:

Newhouse, Funk, Anderson, Barde T:
Wilson, Wilson, Barney, Orozco T:

Event: Boys12 & U 160 Yard Free Relay

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Prosser A
Selah A
Grandview A
Toppenish A
Selah B
Sunnyside A
Wapato A
Selah C

Fadden, Richardson, Estella, Swift T:
T:
Rocha, Crawford, Burgett, Kim  T:
Arnett, Gilbert, Clifton, Gaskill T:
Michener, Stuber, Womach, Conci T:
T.

Richardson, Fadden, G ough, Peter T:
Bardell, Newhouse, Funk, Andersc T:
Barney, Wilson, Wilson, Orozco T:
T:

Dove, Pdltier, Pittman, Hansen

2:55:78
3:00:32
3.01:97
3.06:03
3:07:42
3:28:73

1:55:68
2:00:48
2:07:14
2:15:31
2:22:77
2:23:14
2:35:30
3:13:50

1:38:66
1:39:45
1:47.64
1:52:64
1:54:41
1:56:60
2:02:25
2:24:86



